
 

 
 

 

 

                             

                                  SRM Tender Notice 

 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from registered contractor’s agencies on Mahatransco SRM E-

Tendering website- http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

 

Tender No 

RFx/Event 

No                       Name of work 

    Tender Amount  

             EMD  

Time Limit 

Tender 

Price+GST 

T-04 (2025-

26) (3rd 

Call) 

 

7000038650  Construction of Retaining Wall at Tower 

loc. no.19 of 132KV Bramhapuri-Nagbhid 

TSS line, Dist. Chandrapur. 

     Rs. 15,85,093.98 

      Rs. 15850.94 

   02 Months 

Rs.500.00+GST 

T-05 (2025-

26) (3rd 

Call) 

 

7000038609  Renovation of Testing Office at 

Ballarshah, Dist. Chandrapur. 
”  

     Rs. 8,93,033.14 

      Rs. 8930.33 

    01 Month 

Rs.500.00+GST 

T-06 (2025-

26) (3rd 

Call) 

 

 

7000038608  Construction Of Chain-link Fencing 

around the 33kv Capacitor Bank & 

Renovation of Vehicle Stand at 132kv 

Bramhapuri S/stn, Dist; Chandrapur. 
 

     Rs. 9,65,920=23 

      Rs. 9659.20 

    01 Month 

Rs.500.00+GST 

T-07 (2025-

26) (3rd 

Call) 

 

7000038620  Civil maintenance contract at 220 kV 

substation MIDC & 220 KV substation 

Sicom Dist.  Chandrapur 
 

     Rs. 965,377.00 

      Rs. 9653.77 

Upto 

31.03.2026 

Rs.500.00+GST 

T-09 (2025-

26) 

(3rd Call) 

 

7000038621  Civil maintenance contract at 220Kv 

Warora, 66 KV Bhandak substation Dist. 

Chandrapur” 
 

     Rs. 9,55,658.83 

      Rs. 9556.59 

Upto 

31.03.2026 

Rs.500.00+GST 

T-11 (2025-

26) 

(2nd Call) 

7000038622 Providing & drilling 150mm dia borewell 

at 132KV Bramhapuri s/stn. 

     Rs. 5,60,799.11 

      Rs. 5607.99 

     15 days 

Rs.500.00+GST 

T-12 (2025-

26) 

(2nd Call) 

7000038649   Renovation of EHV CCCM Division 

office at HVDC Guest House, Dist. 

Chandrapur. 

     Rs. 28,68,604.25 

      Rs. 28686.04 

 02 Months 

Rs.500.00+GST 

 

The tenders are available from 21.01.2026 from 10:00 at MSETCL’S website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
The registered contractors are required to submit the SRM e-tender dully filled in latest by 02.02.2026 up to 10:00 

Hrs.  The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the tender at any time without assigning any reason. 

Other terms and conditions remain unchanged.                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                  Executive Engineer (C) 

                                                                                          EHV Civil Const Cum Maint Division  

                                                                                                 MSETCL, Chandrapur.            

                                                                                                             

                                  

Below this line is not to be printed. 

 

  

                                                                                                Executive Engineer (C) 

                                                                                            EHV Civil Const Cum Maint Division  

                                                                                                            MSETCL, Chandrapur.           

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

